
１回目

 1組 ±0.0m  2組 ±0.0m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

6 E671 蒲生　望 山口Ａ・Ｃ 5 14"56 q 7 E441 山村　裕樹山口Ａ・Ｃ 15"79 q

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 E671 蒲生　望 山口Ａ・Ｃ 5 14"56

2 E441 山村　裕樹 山口Ａ・Ｃ 15"79

小学生100m



1組 -0.2m 2組 -0.7m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 114 福嶋丈生 大嶺 2 8 12"69 1 1219 今井亮祐 勝山 2 3 12"79

2 113 高木将稔 徳地 2 7 12"64 2 1773 岡村　皓 白石 2 8 13"19

3 1415 上田和志 萩西 2 2 11"90 q 3 1230 寄野成一 桑山 2 6 12"88

4 1077 永堀雅之 小郡 2 6 12"47 q 4 1241 豊嶋貴之 桑山 2 2 12"51

5 740 小田大樹 川中 2 5 12"14 q 5 782 山下大地 萩西 2 1 12"48 q

6 1036 宮﨑大宇 小郡 2 1 11"59 q 6 777 蒔田　純 萩西 2 4 12"86

7 457 三戸博斗 西岐波 2 3 12"11 q 7 784 古谷健紘 萩西 2 7 12"92

8 75 田中亮斗 桜田 1 4 12"14 q 8 920 後藤優冶 右田 2 5 12"86

3組 -1.0m 4組 -0.8m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 904 肥喜里祐人 東部 1 4 13"32 1 1011 髙橋博昭 東部 3 5 13"09

2 377 守田慎也 田布施 2 7 13"48 2 773 鈴木彰馬 萩西 2 6 13"29

3 1917 島谷光潤 東部 3 1 12"51 3 1119 岡本優人 川下 2 3 12"91

4 796 渡辺峻也 萩西 2 2 12"75 4 1148 上村昌平 厚狭 2 7 13"53

5 1292 野村　優 勝山 1 3 12"78 5 870 銭本　諒 鴻南 2 2 12"90

6 519 岩本湧樹 藤山 1 5 13"34 6 1043 古木伸弥 小郡 2 1 12"82

7 906 吉本健三郎 右田 2 6 13"44 7 775 南家進吾 萩西 2 4 12"96

8 1567 白本謙蔵 川下 1 8 13"56 8 2014 石川遼太郎東部 2 8 13"76

5組 -1.1m 6組 -1.3m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1097 河﨑陵二 東部 2 7 13"94 1 375 住永純也 田布施 2 6 13"62

2 198 日隈　凌 右田 1 3 13"16 2 1286 佐々木匡彦勝山 1 7 13"79

3 780 角屋友樹 萩西 2 5 13"28 3 584 大楽憲矢 島田 1 5 13"34

4 1000 上野環太 川中 2 2 13"03 4 866 井上翔也 鴻南 2 3 13"33

5 1471 岡村悠矢 厚狭 1 6 13"89 5 1035 竹村　鴻 小郡 2 1 12"93

6 1092 藤村　涼 小郡 2 4 13"22 6 1089 上田恭輔 小郡 2 4 13"34

7 1055 但馬敦也 小郡 2 1 12"40 q 7 1475 小林健人 厚狭 1 8 14"40

8 1106 福永亮平 田布施 1 8 13"97 8 1174 中川翔太 小郡 1 2 13"21

7組 -2.9m 8組 -1.7m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1101 島谷常寛 東部 2 8 14"27 1 771 桑原雅弘 日新 1 2 13"57

2 362 松田康平 桑山 1 7 14"11 2 1115 西山　徹 桜田 1 7 14"31

3 1439 福原貴大 島田 2 5 13"99 3 979 村瀬圭太 鴻南 2 4 14"06

4 1046 米川晃司 小郡 2 4 13"75 4 851 岡本大生 鴻南 2 1 13"40

5 1078 藤野孝太郎 小郡 2 6 14"05 5 262 三戸敦也 徳地 1 8 14"57

6 865 山野井陸朗 鴻南 2 3 13"66 6 880 渡邉和輝 鴻南 2 5 14"15

7 863 網屋賢造 鴻南 2 2 13"49 7 1129 岡村悠里 安岡 1 3 13"75

8 1170 小川聖斗 小郡 1 1 13"18 8 1041 久光史哉 小郡 2 6 14"23

9組 -2.1m 10組 -0.3m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 221 升谷　衛 浅江 2 6 14"19 1 1568 高崎　光 川下 1 7 15"03

2 712 岩本　翔 日新 2 2 13"29 2 19 横田朋侑 藤山 2 5 14"43

3 1572 中林　海 川下 1 7 14"21 3 873 種池秀斗 鴻南 2 6 14"47

4 200 吉本健太 右田 1 5 14"14 4 948 末村尚斗 厚狭 2 4 14"38

5 1405 伊本惣一郎 鴻南 2 3 13"69 5 898 笹尾哲矢 右田 2 1 13"65

6 110 有富祐斗 右田 1 8 14"29 7 713 松山拓朗 日新 2 3 14"16

7 1285 長井智広 勝山 1 4 13"83 8 398 長瀬航大 田布施 2 2 14"02

8 1295 岡﨑敦輝 勝山 1 1 13"27

男子１００ｍ（１）



11組 -3.3m 12組 ±0.0m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1133 浴口大志 大内 1 1 13"98 1 884 香野浩一 東部 1 1 14"60

2 347 丹　治久 田布施 2 6 15"26 2 118 川崎寛加 右田 1 6 15"17

4 572 荒礒圭毅 島田 1 7 15"33 3 1082 丸山健斗 桑山 1 4 15"06

5 133 後藤慎平 右田 1 4 14"87 4 1081 佐伯広晟 桑山 1 2 14"66

6 199 吉井翔竜 右田 1 5 15"08 5 1689 山根弘睦 上宇部 2 7 15"42

7 1437 諫山敬佑 島田 2 2 14"37 6 131 川間羅聖 右田 1 3 14"71

8 772 大村幸太朗 日新 1 3 14"56 8 1045 吉田拓哉 小郡 2 5 15"10

13組 ±0.0m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

2 1171 伊藤魅早 小郡 1 8 15"65

3 1083 小野健太 小郡 2 3 14"72

4 363 田畑健人 桑山 1 5 14"90

5 1441 秋村隆也 島田 2 2 14"51

6 514 三好遊理 長成 1 4 14"87

7 1442 山本真也 島田 2 6 14"96

8 622 高橋生壮 鴻南 1 7 15"49

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 1036 宮﨑大宇 小郡 2 11"59 -0.2m

2 1415 上田和志 萩西 2 11"90 -0.2m

3 457 三戸博斗 西岐波 2 12"11 -0.2m

4 740 小田大樹 川中 2 12"14 -0.2m

5 75 田中亮斗 桜田 1 12"14 -0.2m
6 1055 但馬敦也 小郡 2 12"40 -1.1m
7 1077 永堀雅之 小郡 2 12"47 -0.2m
8 782 山下大地 萩西 2 12"48 -0.7m



 1組 -0.5m  2組 +0.4m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

2 23 石川順典 厚保 1 4 11"93 q 1 784 古谷健紘 萩西 2 4 12"48

3 1415 上田和志 萩西 2 3 11"68 q 2 1519 國廣隼平 桜田 2 1 12"20 q

4 457 三戸博斗 西岐波 2 6 12"07 q 3 777 蒔田　純 萩西 2 7 12"73

5 75 田中亮斗 桜田 1 5 12"05 q 4 1219 今井亮祐 勝山 2 2 12"28

6 1036 宮﨑大宇 小郡 2 2 11"53 q 5 1241 豊嶋貴之 桑山 2 3 12"37

7 1077 永堀雅之 小郡 2 7 12"29 6 920 後藤優冶 右田 2 5 12"62

8 782 山下大地 萩西 2 8 12"29 7 1292 野村　優 勝山 1 6 12"68

8 1295 岡﨑敦輝 勝山 1 8 13"15

 3組 ±0.0m  4組 +0.1m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 519 岩本湧樹 藤山 1 7 13"20 1 1043 古木伸弥 小郡 2 1 12"57

2 84 蒲生　智 平川 1 8 13"52 2 796 渡辺峻也 萩西 2 2 12"57

3 609 青山拓実 長成 2 1 12"34 3 1089 上田恭輔 小郡 2 5 13"15

4 1567 白本謙蔵 川下 1 6 13"12 4 610 森　寛太 長成 2 3 12"68

5 851 岡本大生 鴻南 2 4 12"82 5 898 笹尾哲矢 右田 2 6 13"49

6 870 銭本　諒 鴻南 2 2 12"54 6 780 角屋友樹 萩西 2 4 13"07

男子１００ｍ（２）



7 775 南家進吾 萩西 2 3 12"73 7 1045 吉田拓哉 小郡 2 8 15"20

8 1092 藤村　涼 小郡 2 5 12"94 8 1041 久光史哉 小郡 2 7 14"07

 5組 +0.3m  6組 +0.2m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1035 竹村　鴻 小郡 2 1 12"62 1 1174 中川翔太 小郡 1 3 12"74

2 1170 小川聖斗 小郡 1 3 12"88 2 1101 島谷常寛 東部 2 6 13"56

3 773 鈴木彰馬 萩西 2 4 12"96 3 1055 但馬敦也 小郡 2 2 12"26 q

4 712 岩本　翔 日新 2 6 13"28 4 863 網屋賢造 鴻南 2 4 13"16

5 584 大楽憲矢 島田 1 5 13"03 5 1078 藤野孝太郎小郡 2 8 13"87

6 1286 佐々木匡彦 勝山 1 8 14"76 6 880 渡邉和輝 鴻南 2 7 13"57

7 1285 長井智広 勝山 1 7 13"36 7 1405 伊本惣一郎鴻南 2 5 13"48

8 506 内田　幸 川中 1 2 12"83 8 1917 島谷光潤 東部 3 1 12"22 q

 7組 +0.3m  8組 -0.4m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1568 高崎　光 川下 1 8 14"69 2 1082 丸山健斗 桑山 1 5 14"75

2 979 村瀬圭太 鴻南 2 3 13"72 3 363 田畑健人 桑山 1 6 14"83

3 1572 中林　海 川下 1 4 13"75 4 869 塩田正和 鴻南 2 2 13"96

4 888 小野正樹 大内 2 5 14"13 5 713 松山拓朗 日新 2 3 14"22

5 1131 作華　陸 大内 1 1 12"69 6 1081 佐伯広晟 桑山 1 4 14"51

6 1133 浴口大志 大内 1 2 13"56 7 1011 髙橋博昭 東部 3 1 12"95

7 1140 小山貴大 大内 1 6 14"30

8 572 荒礒圭毅 島田 1 7 14"45

 9組 +0.2m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

2 884 香野浩一 東部 1 4 14"29

3 1171 伊藤魅早 小郡 1 6 15"59

4 1083 小野健太 小郡 2 5 14"43

5 948 末村尚斗 厚狭 2 2 13"93

6 717 福永達也 日新 2 3 14"20

7 1230 寄野成一 桑山 2 1 12"71

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 1036 宮﨑大宇 小郡 2 11"53 -0.5m

2 1415 上田和志 萩西 2 11"68 -0.5m

3 23 石川順典 厚保 1 11"93 -0.5m

4 75 田中亮斗 桜田 1 12"05 -0.5m

5 457 三戸博斗 西岐波 2 12"07 -0.5m

6 1519 國廣隼平 桜田 2 12"20 +0.4m

7 1917 島谷光潤 東部 3 12"22 +0.2m

8 1055 但馬敦也 小郡 2 12"26 +0.2m



１回目

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 5620 前原　大地 Huｍaｎ　Sｐｒiｎｔ　 11.73

２回目

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 A5620 前原　大地 Huｍaｎ　Sｐｒi 1 11"45

男子一般１００ｍ



 1組 -2.4m  2組 -4.1m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1077 永堀雅之 小郡 2 5 25"16 q 1 784 古谷健紘 萩西 2 2 26"35

2 457 三戸博斗 西岐波 2 2 24"66 q 2 2014 石川遼太郎東部 2 6 27"61

3 1036 宮﨑大宇 小郡 2 1 23"51 q 3 519 岩本湧樹 藤山 1 5 27"11

4 75 田中亮斗 桜田 1 3 24"83 q 4 1439 福原貴大 島田 2 8 29"07

5 221 升谷　衛 浅江 2 8 28"08 5 609 青山拓実 長成 2 1 25"76 q

6 1917 島谷光潤 東部 3 6 25"52 q 6 1000 上野環太 川中 2 3 26"35

7 782 山下大地 萩西 2 4 25"13 q 7 1079 森脇滉介 桑山 1 7 28"94

8 1147 藤濱真聖 厚狭 2 7 25"92 8 1219 今井亮祐 勝山 2 4 26"54

 3組 -0.6m  4組 -2.4m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1043 古木伸弥 小郡 2 2 25"95 1 1055 但馬敦也 小郡 2 1 25"46 q

2 377 守田慎也 田布施 2 3 27"34 2 1174 中川翔太 小郡 1 2 26"52

3 1106 福永亮平 田布施 1 8 29"23 3 1170 小川聖斗 小郡 1 6 27"77

4 978 松村　渉 鴻南 2 1 25"81 4 1035 竹村　鴻 小郡 2 3 27"00

5 584 大楽憲矢 島田 1 4 27"61 5 1046 米川晃司 小郡 2 7 28"21

6 1078 藤野孝太郎 小郡 2 7 28"62 6 1089 上田恭輔 小郡 2 4 27"08

7 1286 佐々木匡彦 勝山 1 6 27"81 7 772 大村幸太朗日新 1 8 28"88

8 1295 岡﨑敦輝 勝山 1 5 27"71 8 1292 野村　優 勝山 1 5 27"14

 5組 ±0.0m  6組 -3.6m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1041 久光史哉 小郡 2 5 29"58 2 1045 吉田拓哉 小郡 2 4 32"23

2 1092 藤村　涼 小郡 2 1 26"78 3 1171 伊藤魅早 小郡 1 5 33"03

3 572 荒礒圭毅 島田 1 6 30"33 4 1083 小野健太 小郡 2 3 31"10

4 1437 諫山敬佑 島田 2 4 29"12 5 1131 作華　陸 大内 1 1 26"70

5 1442 山本真也 島田 2 8 30"80 6 888 小野正樹 大内 2 2 29"44

6 347 丹　治久 田布施 2 7 30"56

7 863 網屋賢造 鴻南 2 2 26"81

8 1405 伊本惣一郎 鴻南 2 3 27"10

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 1036 宮﨑大宇 小郡 2 23"51 -2.4m

2 457 三戸博斗 西岐波 2 24"66 -2.4m

3 75 田中亮斗 桜田 1 24"83 -2.4m

4 782 山下大地 萩西 2 25"13 -2.4m

5 1077 永堀雅之 小郡 2 25"16 -2.4m

6 1055 但馬敦也 小郡 2 25"46 -2.4m

7 1917 島谷光潤 東部 3 25"52 -2.4m

8 609 青山拓実 長成 2 25"76 -4.1m

男子２００ｍ



1組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1090 田谷武男 小郡 2 2 60"49 q

2 7 杉山優也 大嶺 2 3 60"93 q

3 1053 井上　寛 小郡 2 5 67"57 q

4 1519 國廣隼平 桜田 2 1 55"51 q

5 715 三浦嵩弘 小郡 3 4 65"99 q

6 768 中島　崚 日新 1 6 69"02 q

7 1038 山田和徳 小郡 2 7 70"25 q

8 360 岡本勇二郎 桑山 1 8 71"04 q

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 1519 國廣隼平 桜田 2 55"51

2 1090 田谷武男 小郡 2 60"49

3 7 杉山優也 大嶺 2 60"93

4 715 三浦嵩弘 小郡 3 65"99

5 1053 井上　寛 小郡 2 67"57

6 768 中島　崚 日新 1 69"02

7 1038 山田和徳 小郡 2 70"25

8 360 岡本勇二郎 桑山 1 71"04

男子４００ｍ（１）



 1組 ±0.0m  2組 ±0.0m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

2 1917 島谷光潤 東部 3 4 59"81 q 2 624 岡﨑　蓮 鴻南 1 2 65"73

3 461 岡本　将 西岐波 2 1 56"21 q 3 1164 大平拓人 附属山口 2 3 66"25

4 12 井上慎也 鴻南 2 3 59"72 q 4 512 溝部裕貴 長成 1 7 73"31

5 1173 渡川和真 附属山口 2 6 64"39 q 5 743 永見俊治 附属山口 1 6 70"15

6 873 種池秀斗 鴻南 2 7 64"51 q 6 602 久村裕輝 鴻南 1 5 68"52

7 1097 河﨑陵二 東部 2 5 60"93 q 7 513 宮崎一真 長成 1 4 67"53

8 1011 髙橋博昭 東部 3 2 59"64 q 8 1119 岡本優人 川下 2 1 59"97 q

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 461 岡本　将 西岐波 2 56"21

2 1011 髙橋博昭 東部 3 59"64

3 12 井上慎也 鴻南 2 59"72

4 1917 島谷光潤 東部 3 59"81

5 1119 岡本優人 川下 2 59"97

6 1097 河﨑陵二 東部 2 60"93

7 1173 渡川和真 附属山口 2 64"39

8 873 種池秀斗 鴻南 2 64"51

男子４００ｍ（２）



 1組  2組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1087 内山陽文 田布施 1 7 2'22"96 1 86 原田大輝 徳地 2 9 2'33"18

2 1521 石丸航平 桜田 2 2 2'11"42 q 2 586 一條　晃 島田 1 8 2'29"84

3 390 松原翔吾 田布施 2 1 2'10"58 q 3 1095 重留嘉偉斗田布施 1 6 2'28"33

4 79 富田就斗 桜田 1 8 2'24"46 4 1436 金弘真二 島田 2 7 2'29"56

5 396 佐々木紘寿 田布施 2 3 2'12"25 q 5 411 井上博貴 藤山 2 1 2'18"98 q

6 80 吉松伸泰 徳地 2 4 2'15"44 q 6 1164 大平拓人 附属山口 2 5 2'27"95

7 389 中倉隆之 田布施 2 6 2'22"36 q 7 783 吉賀拓真 萩西 2 3 2'24"06

8 383 高井康太 田布施 2 5 2'17"85 q 8 787 梅田隆也 萩西 2 4 2'24"07

9 1100 中本直樹 田布施 1 9 2'27"85 9 788 山本祐隆 高千帆 1 2 2'23"54

 3組  4組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1807 橋岡　翼 桜田 2 3 2'28"60 1 1569 野元啓太 川下 1 8 2'50"37

2 1438 友森貴仁 島田 2 7 2'33"06 2 1109 窪井隆仁 桜田 1 3 2'43"77

3 1117 麻生大介 川下 2 1 2'21"71 q 3 585 林　一博 島田 1 7 2'49"87

4 1123 松村大輝 川下 2 9 2'33"74 4 401 和田悠真 萩西 1 6 2'47"97

5 571 村上一樹 萩西 1 5 2'31"89 5 1370 西澤泰輝 高千帆 2 2 2'36"59

男子８００ｍ



6 1459 村田智彦 島田 2 4 2'28"61 6 786 西村瀬那 高千帆 1 1 2'34"12

7 599 藤井　駿 島田 1 8 2'33"19 7 577 河村　諒 島田 1 5 2'45"22

8 400 山本雄帆 萩西 1 6 2'32"22 8 1477 石田慶正 厚狭 1 9 2'53"81

9 785 内田　亘 萩西 2 2 2'27"27 9 779 梶間正樹 高千帆 1 4 2'44"81

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 390 松原翔吾 田布施 2 2'10"58

2 1521 石丸航平 桜田 2 2'11"42

3 396 佐々木紘寿 田布施 2 2'12"25

4 80 吉松伸泰 徳地 2 2'15"44

5 383 高井康太 田布施 2 2'17"85

6 411 井上博貴 藤山 2 2'18"98

7 1117 麻生大介 川下 2 2'21"71

8 389 中倉隆之 田布施 2 2'22"36



 1組  2組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1521 石丸航平 桜田 2 5 4'24"28 q 1 787 梅田隆也 萩西 2 9 4'45"94

2 383 高井康太 田布施 2 11 4'37"48 2 1096 樽谷直人 田布施 1 16 5'18"40

3 1099 小早川稔 東部 2 7 4'29"02 q 3 1087 内山陽文 田布施 1 5 4'43"64

4 1086 有清康平 田布施 1 16 4'46"22 4 328 栗原伸弥 田布施 3 1 4'36"35

5 1418 弘末　豊 柳井西 3 8 4'29"61 q 5 599 藤井　駿 島田 1 14 5'01"60

6 1617 上田修平 佐波 3 10 4'36"03 6 1093 栗原克弥 田布施 1 15 5'13"26

7 12 井上慎也 鴻南 2 6 4'26"33 q 7 392 河村成吾 田布施 2 4 4'42"47

8 1103 成川大樹 田布施 1 9 4'32"66 8 1100 中本直樹 田布施 1 11 4'49"68

9 390 松原翔吾 田布施 2 1 4'19"19 q 9 335 清水謙悟 田布施 3 3 4'42"23

10 1173 渡川和真 附属山口 2 12 4'38"39 10 1091 形山直也 田布施 1 12 4'50"00

11 43 田中　陸 華西 2 14 4'39"32 11 639 河杉有馬 富田 1 13 4'50"57

12 511 深堀洋佑 長成 1 3 4'20"35 q 12 638 西山魁人 富田 1 8 4'45"54

13 389 中倉隆之 田布施 2 13 4'39"05 13 348 上野貴央 田布施 2 2 4'39"51

14 1229 岩原大貴 桑山 2 2 4'19"58 q 14 411 井上博貴 藤山 2 6 4'44"47

15 396 佐々木紘寿 田布施 2 4 4'21"69 q 15 1095 重留嘉偉斗田布施 1 10 4'49"04

16 79 富田就斗 桜田 1 15 4'39"61 16 1094 佐々木優斗田布施 1 7 4'44"68

男子１５００ｍ



 3組  4組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1240 荒井佑貴 桑山 2 13 4'53"89 1 717 福永達也 日新 2 5 4'57"53

2 1104 田上精蔵 豊北 2 4 4'47"78 2 585 林　一博 島田 1 14 5'26"64

3 768 中島　崚 日新 1 12 4'52"35 3 360 岡本勇二郎桑山 1 7 5'06"82

4 1076 有井洸将 桑山 1 2 4'47"39 4 2038 赤星佑弥 佐波 2 1 4'35"79

5 1102 河田承之 豊北 2 11 4'51"60 5 1138 佐伯拓磨 大内 1 3 4'47"95

6 1053 井上　寛 小郡 2 6 4'49"09 6 577 河村　諒 島田 1 12 5'17"06

7 586 一條　晃 島田 1 9 4'51"11 7 1134 大石友由希大内 1 4 4'53"19

8 400 山本雄帆 萩西 1 16 5'02"50 8 1117 麻生大介 川下 2 2 4'36"12

9 624 岡﨑　蓮 鴻南 1 14 4'58"42 9 1136 古林晴希 大内 1 6 5'00"11

10 1090 田谷武男 小郡 2 5 4'48"08 10 602 久村裕輝 鴻南 1 13 5'22"17

11 1232 加瀬谷直希 桑山 2 1 4'43"03 11 1123 松村大輝 川下 2 9 5'07"94

12 783 吉賀拓真 萩西 2 10 4'51"24 12 401 和田悠真 萩西 1 15 5'33"73

13 1436 金弘真二 島田 2 8 4'50"48 13 743 永見俊治 附属山口 1 10 5'09"95

14 1438 友森貴仁 島田 2 15 5'01"06 14 571 村上一樹 萩西 1 8 5'07"78

15 1459 村田智彦 島田 2 7 4'49"32 15 1139 宇祢田航平大内 1 11 5'12"02

16 788 山本祐隆 高千帆 1 3 4'47"61

 5組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 781 浜村　遼 高千帆 1 14 5'38"75

2 1693 村田海志 上宇部 2 3 5'10"66

3 1569 野元啓太 川下 1 12 5'36"90

4 366 松永航至 上宇部 1 7 5'16"64

5 1370 西澤泰輝 高千帆 2 9 5'21"89

6 1038 山田和徳 小郡 2 6 5'14"63

7 512 溝部裕貴 長成 1 15 5'41"18

8 1140 小山貴大 大内 1 1 5'02"06

9 715 三浦嵩弘 小郡 3 8 5'20"97

10 513 宮崎一真 長成 1 5 5'11"68

11 786 西村瀬那 高千帆 1 4 5'11"41

12 1109 窪井隆仁 桜田 1 2 5'09"71

13 779 梶間正樹 高千帆 1 10 5'30"42

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 390 松原翔吾 田布施 2 4'19"19

2 1229 岩原大貴 桑山 2 4'19"58

3 511 深堀洋佑 長成 1 4'20"35

4 396 佐々木紘寿 田布施 2 4'21"69

5 1521 石丸航平 桜田 2 4'24"28

6 12 井上慎也 鴻南 2 4'26"33

7 1099 小早川稔 東部 2 4'29"02

8 1418 弘末　豊 柳井西 3 4'29"61



 1組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 E671 蒲生　望 山口Ａ・Ｃ 5 11 5'35"85 q

2 E441 山村裕樹 山口Ａ・Ｃ 13 5'37"58 q

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 E671 蒲生　望 山口Ａ・Ｃ 5 5'35"85

2 E441 山村裕樹 山口Ａ・Ｃ 5'37"58

男子小学生１５００ｍ



1組 ±0.0m 2組 ±0.0m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

5 1525 上田晃慶 桜田 2 3 18"49 q 5 979 村瀬圭太 鴻南 2 1 19"64 q

6 698 林　大介 下関菊川 2 2 17"68 q 6 880 渡邉和輝 鴻南 2 2 19"96 q

7 1011 髙橋博昭 東部 3 1 17"49 q 7 519 岩本湧樹 藤山 1 3 20"17

3組 -0.3m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

5 506 内田　幸 川中 1 1 19"14 q

6 1122 阿部幹也 大嶺 1 2 19"96 q

7 84 蒲生　智 平川 1 3 20"09 q

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 1011 髙橋博昭 東部 3 17"49 ±0.0m

2 698 林　大介 下関菊川 2 17"68 ±0.0m

3 1525 上田晃慶 桜田 2 18"49 ±0.0m

4 506 内田　幸 川中 1 19"14 -0.3m

5 979 村瀬圭太 鴻南 2 19"64 ±0.0m

6 880 渡邉和輝 鴻南 2 19"96 ±0.0m

7 1122 阿部幹也 大嶺 1 19"96 -0.3m

8 84 蒲生　智 平川 1 20"09 -0.3m

男子１１０ｍH(１）



 1組 -0.4m  2組 -0.3m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

5 698 林　大介 下関菊川 2 2 17"30 q 5 506 内田　幸 川中 1 1 18"12 q

6 1011 髙橋博昭 東部 3 1 17"23 q 6 1081 佐伯広晟 桑山 1 3 22"85 q

7 1119 岡本優人 川下 2 3 17"78 q 7 1525 上田晃慶 桜田 2 2 18"64 q

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 1011 髙橋博昭 東部 3 17"23 -0.4m

2 698 林　大介 下関菊川 2 17"30 -0.4m

3 1119 岡本優人 川下 2 17"78 -0.4m

4 506 内田　幸 川中 1 18"12 -0.3m

5 1525 上田晃慶 桜田 2 18"64 -0.3m

6 1081 佐伯広晟 桑山 1 22"85 -0.3m

男子１１０ｍH(2)




